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NUMBER OF  CARTON

CODE DESCRIPTION SIZE PAGES QUANTITY

CARBON BOOKS

0568 Account Book Duplicate Carbon 8 x5" 100
CHECK TICKET BOOKS

08711 Check Ticket Books 1-100 100
DOCKET (RESTAURANT) BOOKS

0556 Café Docket Books 100's 100
0560 Counter Docket Book Duplicate Small 50
0559 No.8 Docket Book Duplicate 8x5" 50
08381 # 8 Duplicate Side Open 200 x 125mm 8x5" 50
09543 Restaurant Book Duplicate Carbonless 50
09547 Restaurant Book Triplicate Carbonless 50
| TADB561 Take Away Docket Book No. 561 100
DB006 Take Away Duplicate (Equivalent TADB561) 100
DB007 Takeaway Meal Duplicate (Equivalent 09543) 50

INVOICE & STATEMENT BOOKS

07757 # 624 Duplicate 200 x 125mm 8x5" 100
07771 # 625 Triplicate 200 x 125mm 8 x 5" 100

HAND LABELLER

PLO1 Samark Hand Labeller EACH
INKROL Ink Roller One Line Black EACH
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CODE

PRICING LABELS

PLO2
PLO2UB

=i PL02BB

‘oA T PLOZF
= '\ PL2438
' <. PL8943

L56

DESCRIPTION

L25 Label Plain White
L25 Label "Use By"
L25 Label "Best Before"
L25 Label Plain Fluro
Label White 24 x 38mm
Label White 89 x 43mm

L56 Label Plain

CASH REGISTER ROLLS - SINGLE PLY, LINT FREE

AMRO1
AMRO05
AMRO09

Register Roll
Register Roll
Register Roll

CASH REGISTER ROLLS - DUPLICATE, CARBONLESS

AMRO09D

Register Roll

CASH REGISTER ROLLS - THERMAL

< AMROLT

b AMRO5T
/7 AMRO9T

\ _  AMRI0T
AMR120

Thermal Register Roll
Thermal Register Roll
Thermal Register Roll
Thermal Register Roll

Thermal Register Roll "Com. Bank"

LABELS PER
ROLL

1500
1500
1500
1500
Box 280
Box 100

1500

SIZE (MM)

57 x 57
44 X 76
76 X 76

76 X 76

57 x 57
44 X 76
76 X 76
80 x 80
57 x 40

CORE (MM)

115
115
115

115

115
115
115
115
115
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ROLLS PER
PACK
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48
48
24

24

48
48
24
24
24
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